TOKY02020

QRS

Olympic Stadium
FUIEYIATIT I
Stade olympique

THU 5 AUG 2021
Start Time: 10:00

Athletics
[ E3RH% / Athlétisme

Women's 4 x 100m Relay
ZF4x100mYJ L~/ Relais 4 x 100 m - femmes

Round 1 - Heat 1/2
F3& - 1#8/2 / 1er tour - Tre série/2
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/A"

Start List

AF—-RURAL / Liste de départ

WORLD RECORD
OLYMPIC RECORD

40.82 United States of America
40.82 United States of America

USA
USA

London (GBR)
London (GBR)

10 AUG 2012
10 AUG 2012

Athlete

Lane Bib

NOC
Name

National Record

Season Best

2
3011
3001
3007
3002

1938
1931
1926
1929

3878
3842
3850
3854

2019
2011
1995
2016

2527
2505
2461
2491

1700
1701
1697
1702

2663
2672
2676
2680

2408
2396
2383
2394

Qualification:

NED - Netherlands
VISSER Nadine
SCHIPPERS Dafne

van HUNENSTIJN Marije
SEDNEY Naomi

FRA - France

ZAHI Carolle
OMBISSA-DZANGUE Orlann
JOSEPH Gemima

LEDUC Cynthia

USA - United States of America
OLIVER Javianne

DANIELS Teahna

GARDNER English

HOBBS Aleia

GBR - Great Britain
PHILIP Asha
LANSIQUOT Imani
ASHER-SMITH Dina
NEITA Daryll

JAM - Jamaica
WILLIAMS Briana
MORRISON Natasha
BURCHELL Remona
JACKSON Shericka

ECU - Ecuador
LANDAZURI Marizol
SUAREZ Gabriela Anahi
ANGULO Yuliana
TENORIO Angela Gabriela

JPN - Japan
AOYAMA Hanae
KODAMA Mei
SAITO Ami
TSURUTA Remi

ITA - Italy
SIRAGUSA Irene
HOOPER Gloria
BONGIORNI Anna
FONTANA Vittoria

First 3 in each heat and the next 2 fastest advance to the Final

42.04

41.78

40.82

a41.77

41.07

43.86

43.39

42.90

42.82

43.51

42.70

42.92

44.81

43.86

4417

43.65
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All Time Best Teams 2021 Best Teams Best Olympic Performances
40.82 USA London (GBR) 10 AUG 2012| (42.38 GER Regensburg (GER) 20 JUN| |40.82 USA London (GBR) 10 AUG 2012
41.07 JAM Beijing (CHN) 29 AUG 2015( |42.42 Sul Geneva (SUI) 12 JUN| |41.01 USA Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 19 AUG 2016
41.37 GDR Canberra, ACT (AUS) 6 OCT 1985| (42.80 CHN Chongging (CHN) 25JUN| |41.36 JAM Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 19 AUG 2016
41.49 RUS Stuttgart (GER) 22 AUG 1993 | |42.82 NED Geneva (SUI) 12 JUN| [41.41 JAM London (GBR) 10 AUG 2012
41.62 GER Mannheim (GER) 29 JUL 2016 |42.92 GBR Gateshead (GBR) 13 JUL| |41.60 GDR Moscow (URS) 1 AUG 1980
41.77 GBR Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 19 AUG 2016 (42.97 NGR Lagos (NGR) 19 JUN| [41.64 USA London (GBR) 9 AUG 2012
41.78 FRA Paris (FRA) 30 AUG 2003 | [43.11 AUS Gold Coast, QLD (AUS) 12 JUN| [41.65 USA Los Angeles, CA (USA) 11 AUG 1984
41.92 BAH Seville (ESP) 29 AUG 1999 |43.24 CAN Prairie View (USA) 25 MAY| [41.73 JAM Athens (GRE) 27 AUG 2004
42.00 URS Moscow (URS) 17 AUG 1985| (43.37 IND Patiala (IND) 21 JUN| (41.77 USA Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 18 AUG 2016
42.03 TTO Beijing (CHN) 29 AUG 2015 |43.45 BRA Azusa, CA (USA) 16 APR| [41.77 GBR Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 19 AUG 2016
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